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South Plantation High School
1300 SW 54 Avenue
Plantation, FL 33317

(754) 323-1950
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2024-2025Varsity Football

Fri.

Fri.
Thur.
Thur.
Thur.
Fri.
Thur.
Fri.
Thu.
Fri.
Fri.
Thur.

Head Coach: Colby Erskin

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel

8/16

8/23
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/20
9/26
10/04
10/10
10/18
10/25
10/31

Athletic Director: Ms. Stephanie Del Rio

Last updated: 07/25/2024 Subject

to change

7:00PM W. Broward @

Flanagan

Bye
7:00PM Coral Glades
7:00PM Piper
7:00PM Nova
7:00PM Coral Springs
7:00PM Northeast
7:00PM Stranahan
7:00PM South Broward
7:00PM Cooper City
7:00pm McArthur
7:00PM Plantation

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home HOCO
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away Mayors Cup



