

South Plantation High School 1300 SW 54<sup>th</sup> Avenue Plantation, FL 33317 (754) 323-1950



## 2024-2025Varsity Football

Fri.	8/16	7:00PM	W. Broward@	Away
			Flanagan	
Fri.	8/23		Bye	
Thur.	8/29	7:00PM	Coral Glades	Home
Thur.	9/5	7:00PM	Pi <mark>p</mark> er	Away
Thur.	9/12	7:00PM	Nova	Away
Fri.	9/20	7:00PM	Coral Springs	Away
Thur.	9/26	7:00PM	Northeast	Home HOCO
F <mark>r</mark> i.	10/04	7:00PM	Stranahan	Home
T <mark>hu.</mark>	10/10	7:00PM	South Broward	Home
F <mark>ri.</mark>	10/18	7:00PM	Cooper City	Away
Fri.	10/25	7:00pm	McArthur	Home
Thur.	10/31	7:00PM	Plantation	Away Mayors Cup

Head Coach: Colby Erskin

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel

Athletic Director: Ms. Stephanie Del Rio

Last updated: 07/25/2024 Subject to change